RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

TABLE 5 - REVENUE FROM TRANSPORTATION OF GAS FOR
OTHERS IN TEXAS - ACCOUNT 489.1 THRU 489.3

CALENDAR YEAR 2021
AVG. PRICE PER
MMBtu REVENUE MMBtu

TRANSPORTER TRANSPORTED RECEIVED TRANSPORTED

1486 GAS PIPELINE, LLC 10,766 25,300 2.35
1849 MIDSTREAM PARTNERS, LLC 4,989,282 2,915,351 0.58
ACACIA NATURAL GAS, L.L.C. 99,010,752 5,653,648 0.06
AGUA BLANCA, LLC 323,948,280 34,397,428 0.11
AGUA TRANQUILLO MIDSTREAM LLC 40,482 4,858 0.12
ALTUS MIDSTREAM GATHERING LP 300,089,708 18,043,984 0.06
ALTUS MIDSTREAM PIPELINE LP 11,533,201,759 11,244,872 0.00
AMARILLO NATURAL GAS, INC. 4,209,881 1,269,049 0.30
AMP INTRASTATE PIPELINE, LLC 1,842,152,129 7,368,609 0.00
AMP TEXAS PIPELINES, LLC 47,515,394 9,595,027 0.20
ARP BARNETT PIPELINE, LLC 324,960 27,221 0.08
ARROWHEAD GAS SERVICES, LLC 2,306,225 379,608 0.16
ATMOS ENERGY CORP., MID-TEX DIV. 51,343,954 44,500,692 0.87
ATMOS ENERGY,WEST TEXAS DIVISION 26,651,852 10,738,201 0.40
ATMOS PIPELINE - TEXAS 609,749,170 588,842,247 0.97
BANQUETE HUB LLC 16,102,331 825,390 0.05
BARNETT GATHERING, LLC 113,128,428 50,997,968 0.45
BOARDWALK FIELD SERVICES, LLC 2,406,033 153,844 0.06
BOARDWALK TEXAS INTRASTATE, LLC 179,789 17,979 0.10
BPX (EAGLE FORD) GATHERING LLC 250,310,353 96,646,216 0.39
BPX MIDSTREAM LLC 97,875,701 67,534,268 0.69
BRAZORIA INTERCONNECT GAS PL LLC 122,991,332 15,100,207 0.12
BTA ETG GATHERING LLC 255,620,718 38,603,291 0.15
CALPINE TEXAS PIPELINE, L.P. 132,130,000 2,092,673 0.02
CEI PIPELINE, L.L.C. 0.00 420,000 0.00
CENTERPOINT ENERGY ARKLA 228,304 210,627 0.92
CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 1,211,247 1,187,903 0.98
CENTERPOINT ENERGY INTRA P/L,LLC 61,684,078 12,571,518 0.20
COGENT MIDSTREAM WESTEX, LLC 13,503,983,939 54,843,510 0.41
COLT GATHERING (NORTH TEXAS)L.P. 44,194,425 8,386,470 0.19
COLT PIPELINES (NTX) L.P. 3,984,310 740,750 0.19
COMANCHE TRAIL PIPELINE, LLC 71,884,532 96,866,989 1.35
COPANO PIPELINES/N TEX, L.L.C. 18,992,866 287,741,895 15.15
COPANO PIPELINES/SOUTH TEXAS LLC 121,434,041 13,363,003 0.11
COPANO PIPELINES/UP GLFCOAST LLC 7,415,858 918,744 0.12
COWTOWN PIPELINE PARTNERS L.P. 84,549,615 29,885,368 0.35
CR PERMIAN NAT GAS TRAN, LLC 93,615,461 7,489,237 0.08
DCP GUADALUPE PIPELINE, LLC 12,980,700 13,096,719 1.01
DCP HINSHAW PIPELINE, LLC 6,660,728 337,078 0.05
DCP INTRASTATE NETWORK, LLC 203,387,707 37,217,931 0.18
DELAWARE G&P LLC 157,384,324 62,543,711 0.40
DFW MIDSTREAM SERVICES LLC 64,936,227 37,088,495 0.57
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DM BLUEBONNET LLC

DOW PIPELINE COMPANY

EAGLE FORD MIDSTREAM, LP
EAGLERIDGE GU, LLC

EASTRANS, LLC

ELG UTILITY LLC

EMPIRE PIPELINE CORPORATION
ENCINAL GATHERING, LTD.

ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL, LP

ENLINK NORTH TEXAS GATHERING, LP
ENTERPRISE GATHERING Il LLC
ENTERPRISE INTRASTATE LLC
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LLC

ETC KATY PIPELINE, LLC

ETC TEXAS P/L, LTD.

FL RICH GAS UTILITY, LP

FREEDOM PIPELINE, LLC

FROST BROTHERS PIPELINE, LLC
FUELS COTTON VALLEY GATH, LLC
GATEWAY CORRIGAN LLC

GATEWAY PIPELINE COMPANY LLC
GATEWAY RED OAK LLC

GEMINI CARTHAGE PIPELINE, LLC
GEMINI GULF COAST PIPELINE, LLC
GREENLIGHT GAS

GULF COAST ENERGY, INC.

GULF COAST EXPRESS PIPELINE LLC
HAWK GATHERING CO., LTD.
HAWKWOOD ENERGY MIDSTREAM, LLC
HEP JAVELINA PIPELINE CO, LLC
HILL-LAKE GAS STORAGE, LLC

HOOKS GAS PIPELINE, LLC

HOUSTON PIPE LINE COMPANY LP
IMPULSORA PIPELINE, LLC
IRONWOOD MIDSTREAM OP CO, LLC
JEFFERSON TRANSMISSION COMPANY
KINDER MORGAN BORDER PL LLC
KINDER MORGAN NORTH TEXAS PL LLC
KINDER MORGAN TEJAS PIPELINE LLC
KINDER MORGAN TEXAS PIPELINE LLC
LA SALLE PIPELINE, LP

LAVACA MIDSTREAM, L.L.C.

LAVACA PIPE LINE COMPANY

LOBO PIPELINE COMPANY LLC

MAGIC VALLEY PIPELINE, L.P.
MARKWEST PANOLA UTIL CO, L.L.C.
MARKWEST PNG UTILITY, L.L.C.
MARKWEST POWER TEX, L.L.C.
MARKWEST TEXAS PNG UTILITY, LLC
MATAGORDA-WHARTON PIPELINES LLC
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729,998
80,493,214
303,658,240
2,593,522
47,328,905
30,725,782
317,683
52,109,098
389,683,283
400,602,967
355,320
295,095,719
3,504,012,844
175,322,744
1,518,832,101
36,718,623
1,419,434
0.00
15,534,493
302,588
4,843,800
283,786
363,625,507
18,752,545
3,779

0.00
847,913,681
6,162,553
3,046,047
46,796,547
2,190,000
947,085
505,046,097
105,181,134
6,028,233
77,197
21,980,127
108,110,410
791,344,355
668,095,750
29,670,148
86,073,611
43,765,804
61,069,026
9,526,500,000
184,197,538
30,954,218
5,517,419
29,080,203
233,505
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754,369
13,348,498
40,486,626

1,341,265
2,131,878
30,931,522
158,558
7,448,970
179,991,743
119,223,069
17,766
15,507,067
288,575,234
41,613,033
349,503,672
9,356,288
459,771
0.00
2,763,774

127,867

981,674

302,315
72,194,414

3,750,509
1,398

6,000
362,252,655
843,654
4,257,656
1,272,493
60,069
1,926,011
217,541,192
37,515,150
2,077,931
977
5,037,099
12,617,197
165,819,182
197,243,746
5,989,047
23,766,160
2,092,568
4,804,780
2,000,565
1,248,606
1,602,410
1,824,848
2,202,964
123,313
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1.03
0.17
0.13
0.52
0.05
1.01
0.50
0.14
0.46
0.30
0.05
0.05
0.08
0.24
0.23
0.25
0.32
0.00
0.18
0.42
0.20
1.07
0.20
0.20
0.37
0.00
0.43
0.14
1.40
0.03
0.03
2.03
0.43
0.36
0.34
0.01
0.23
0.12
0.21
0.30
0.20
0.28
0.05
0.08
0.00
0.01
0.05
0.33
0.08
0.53



MIDCOAST G & P (EAST TEXAS) L.P.
MIDCOAST PIPELINES (E TX) L.P.
MIDCOAST PL (TX INTRASTATE) L.P.
MISSION VALLEY PIPELINE CO., LP

MK PIPELINE, LLC

MOCKINGBIRD MDSTRM GAS SVCS, LLC
MONUMENT PIPELINE, LP

NAVITAS UTILITY TEXAS, LLC

NET MEXICO PIPELINE PARTNERS,LLC
NGG GATHERING COMPANY, LLC

NTU PIPELINE, LLC

OASIS PIPELINE, LP

ONEOK WESTEX TRANSMISSION, L.L.C.
OXY SALT CREEK PIPELINE LLC
PANTHER PIPELINE, LLC

PECAN PIPELINE COMPANY

PELICAN RESERVE PIPELINE COMPANY
PERMIAN HIGHWAY PIPELINE LLC
PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
PINNACLE GAS TREATING LLC

POST OAK MIDSTREAM, L.L.C.

RED BLUFF EXPRESS PIPELINE, LLC
RED GATE PIPELINE, LP

ROADRUNNER GAS TRANSMISSION, LLC
SABINE ETX GATHERING UTILITY LLC
SABINE VALLEY PIPELINE LLC
SEADRIFT PIPELINE CORPORATION
SECO PIPELINE, LLC

SETTING SUN PIPELINE CORPORATION
SOUTH SHORE PIPELINE L.P.
SOUTHCROSS CCNG GATHERING LTD.
SOUTHCROSS GULF COAST TRANS. LTD
SOUTHCROSS MIDSTREAM UTILITY, LP
SOUTHCROSS MUSTANG TRANS LTD.
SOUTHCROSS TRANSMISSION, LP
SPRINGFIELD PIPELINE LLC
STAKEHOLDER GAS UTILITY, LLC
STARTEX FIELD SERVICES, LLC
STATELINE PROCESSING, LLC
STONEWATER PIPELINE COMPANY LLC
SWG PIPELINE, L.L.C.

TARGA GAS PIPELINE LLC

TARGA INTRASTATE PIPELINE LLC
TARGA MIDLAND GAS PIPELINE LLC
TECO GAS GATHERING LLC

TERRA TRANSMISSION, LLC

TESUQUE PIPELINE, LLC

TEXAS GAS PIPELINE COMPANY, LLC
TEXAS GAS SERVICE COMPANY

TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SVCS, LLC
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471,499,686
22,176
3,642,866
1,673,114
21,711,558
158,728,888
53,395,035
593,081
558,432,850
518,470
148,936,801
759,947,740
175,388,313
96,000,000
975,103
151,424,268
2,460
678,870,433
6,173,836
18,305,899
6,269,820
6,293,775
36,500,000
212,907,233
8,144,649
33,602,176
10,799,377
29,731
12,960
25,622,640
9,920,425
3,571,953
18,890,256
5,807,632
30,001,252
127,604,487
40,627,031
20,275,764
135,612,465
13,527,725
156,868,572
1,563,338
17,679,095
2,008,938
27,932,951
259,954
413,829
51,111
17,383,358
138,565,192
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44,993,106 0.10
5,578 0.25
2,393,810 0.66
211,743 0.13
4,342,312 0.20
416,848,367 2.63
8,823,266 0.17
4,858 0.01
105,961,689 0.19
1,688,162 3.26
1,340,038 0.01
133,859,722 0.18
91,944,063 0.52
816,000 0.01
249,466 0.26
43,823,730 0.29
9,254 3.76
396,372,994 0.58
6,333,838 1.03
10,624,287 0.58
1,889,764 0.30
43,159,637 6.86
4,415,407 0.12
93,991,302 0.44
1,895,377 0.23
12,401,942 0.37
195,914 0.02
0.00 0.00

1,166 0.09
1,695,269 0.07
814,443 0.08
341,339 0.10
7,870,016 0.42
116,876 0.02
5,400,225 0.18
196,835,097 1.54
17,102,074 0.42
3,329,160 0.16
7,085,668 0.05
2,350,149 0.17
72,196,455 0.46
266,981 0.17
2,966,591 0.17
20,089 0.01
4,178,092 0.15
216,257 0.83
26,315 0.06
163,555 3.20
16,727,993 0.96
146,342,841 1.06
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TEXAS PIPELINE LLC 28,924,916 9,996,008 0.35
TOTAL GAS PIPELINE USA, INC. 938,966,091 465,261 0.00
TPL SOUTHTEX GAS UTILITY CO LP 58,668,313 26,423,932 0.45
TPL SOUTHTEX TRANSMISSION CO LP 37,276,616 6,709,791 0.18
TRANS-PECOS PIPELINE, LLC 17,861,136 66,851,505 3.74
TREND GATHERING & TREATING, LLC 84,913,518 39,279,964 0.46
TRISTATE NLA, LLC 2,451,782 435,478 0.18
TRISTATE RTX, LLC 273,083 235,394 0.86
TX PIPELINE WEBB CO LEAN SYS,LLC 70,442,815 18,147,807 0.26
TX PIPELINE WEBB CO RICH SYS,LLC 13,224,075 2,204,269 0.17
VALLEY CROSSING PIPELINE, LLC 866,927,362 261,327,986 0.30
VAQUERO PERMIAN GATHERING LLC 196,463,716 35,663,185 0.18
WALNUT PIPELINE, LLC 3,021,005 298,727 0.10
WASKOM TRANSMISSION LLC 10,102,809 1,667,028 0.17
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC. 25,975,472 8,988,209 0.35
WEST TYLER PIPELINE, LLC 329,221 68,541 0.21
WHISTLER PIPELINE LLC 83,164,756 30,524,313 0.37
WISE-FUELS PIPELINE, INC. 17,096,232 158,861 0.01
WOODLAND MIDSTREAM UTILITY, LLC 19,511 12,005 0.62
WOODWAY BLUEBONNET PIPELINE LLC 989,224 3,924,000 3.97
WOODWAY TEXAS PIPELINE LLC 1,267,962 2,088,000 1.65
WORSHAM-STEED GAS STORAGE, LLC 72,035,000 4,451,730 0.06
WTG GAS TRANSMISSION CO, LLC 194,226,001 13,826,792 0.07
TOTAL 57,787,755,186 6,355,376,495 0.11
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